Rev. B4                                                                                                                                                                             Sheet 1 of 12
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
 Configuration
 C
a
p
a

(Max. mm)
F
(mm)
T
(Max. mm)
Φd
(mm)
CCD-107S100J□□□
S
(SL)
10
± 5%
7.0
10 5
0.55±0.1
CCD-107S150J□□□ 15 7.0
CCD-107S200J□□□ 20 7.0
CCD-107S220J□□□ 22 7.0
CCD-107S330J□□□ 33 7.0
CCD-108S470J□□□ 47 8.0
CCD-109S680J□□□ 68 9.0
CCD-109B101KK0□
B
(Y5P)
± 10%
100
± 10%
9.0
10
8
CCD-109B151KK0□ 150
CCD-109B221KK0□ 220
CCD-109B331KK0□ 330
CCD-109B471KK0□ 470
CCD-109B561K□□□ 560
CCD-110B821K□□□ 820
10.0
5 CCD-110B681KK0□ 680
CCD-111B102K□□□ 1000 11.0
Rev. B4                                                                                                                                                                             Sheet 3 of 12
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
CCD Series

Class X1, Y2
Part Number
Temp.
Char.
Cap.
(pF)
Cap. Tol.
D
(Max. mm)
F
(mm)
T
(Max. mm)
Φd
(mm)
CCD-208C100JK□□ C(COG) 10 ±5%
8.0
7.5
7
0.55±0.1
CCD-208B5R1CK□□
B
(Y5P)
±10%
5.1
±0.25pF
±10%
CCD-208B100KK□□ 10
CCD-208B150KK□□ 15
CCD-208B180KK□□ 18
CCD-208B220KK□□ 22
CCD-208B101K□□□ 100
8
CCD-208B151K□□□ 150
CCD-208B221K□□□ 220
CCD-208B331K□□□ 330
CCD-208B471K□□□ 470
CCD-209B561K□□□ 560
9.0 CCD-209B681K□□□ 680
CCD-209B821K□□□ 820 5.0 / 7.5 5
CCD-210B102K□□□ 1000 10.0 7.5 8
CCD-207S150J□□□
S
(SL)
15
±5%
7.0
7.5 5
CCD-207S200J□□□ 20
CCD-207S220J□□□ 22
CCD-207S330J□□□ 33
CCD-207S470J□□□ 47
CCD-208S680J□□□ 68 8.0
CCD-208E102M□□□
E
(Y5U)
+20%
-55%
1000
±20%
8.0
7.5
8
CCD-209E152M□□□ 1500 9.0
CCD-210E222M□□□ 2200 10.0
CCD-211E252M□□□ 2500 11.0
CCD-212E332M□□□ 3300 12.0
CCD-213E392M□□□ 3900 13.0
CCD-214E472M□□□ 4700 14.0
CCD-208F102M□□□
F
(Y5V)
+30%
-80%
1000
±20%
8.0
CCD-208F152M□□□ 1500
9.0
CCD-209F222M□□□ 2200
CCD-210F332M□□□ 3300 10.0
CCD-211F392M□□□ 3900 11.0
CCD-212F472M□□□ 4700 12.0
CCD-216F103M□□□ 10000 16.0 10
Part Number
Temp.
Char.
Cap.(p

T
(Max. mm)
Φd
(mm)
CCD-109E102MK0□
E
(Y5U)
+ 20%
-55%
1000
± 20%
9.0
10
8
0.55±0.1
CCD-111E152MK0□ 1500 11.0
CCD-112E222MK0□ 2200 12.0
CCD-114E332MK0□ 3300 14.0
CCD115E392MK0□ 3900 15.0
CCD-116E472MK0□ 4700 16.0
CCD-107F102K□□□
Y5V
1000
± 20%
7.0
5.5
CCD-108F152K□□□ 1500 8.0
CCD-109F222K□□□ 2200 9.0
CCD-110F332K□□□ 3300 10.0
CCD-112F472K□□□ 4700 12.0
Rev. B4                                                                                                                                                                             Sheet 4 of 12
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
CCD Series